Columbus Aquatic Club

#1 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Jones, Ella Kate K 11 VST-GA 1:22.22
2 Ward, Kenzie D 11 BAR-GA 1:24.38
3 Ward, Addison B 12 BAR-GA  1:39.31
4 Chang, Ava A 7 OST-SE 1:44.03
5 Grimes, Rachel 8 HURR-GA 1:50.70
6 Beaudoin, Charlotte 10 HURR-GA 1:59.72
7 Orr, Ivy F 10 BAR-GA 2:01.41
8 Aiello, Alexandra 8 HURR-GA 2:01.88
9 Hines, Piper G 7 OST-SE 2:15.49
10 Bailon, Rosie 9 HURR-GA 2:17.49
11 Bowlden, Lacey R 9 WOLF-GA NT
12 Holt, Rosemary 10 HURR-GA NT
13 Hart, Bridget 10 HURR-GA NT
14 Focht,Em / EmiP 12 GATOR NT
15 Murphy, Marvel N 9 VST-GA NT

#2 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Sanford, Aiden M 12 SWAG-GA 1:19.73
2 Caldwell, Carson 11 HURR-GA 1:28.01
3 Corbitt, Graham C 10 OST-SE 1:29.30
4 Won, Jiho 9 OST-SE 1:30.24
5 Roberts, Asher C 11 OST-SE 1:33.59
6 Kanala, Rohan * 12 BAR-GA 1:36.80
7 Ghani, Zohair * 9 BAR-GA  1:39.52
8 Cho, lan 9 OST-SE 1:42.19
9 Magnani, Wyatt 9 HURR-GA 1:51.88
10 Austin, Gabriel 10 HURR-GA 1:52.25
11 Wilson, Leo 7 WOLF-GA 1:57.42
12 Kim, Henry 11 HURR-GA 2:00.21
13 Pothula, Dhanvikh 10 SWAG-GA 2:06.72
14 Hrdlicka, Benny 10 HURR-GA NT
15 Holt, Thomas 9 HURR-GA NT
16 Mathews, Maverick G 11 GATOR NT
17 Hunt Capuano, Gale A 9 OST-SE NT

#3 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Mathews, Larsen | 10 GATOR 24.53
2 Brown, Luca 7 HURR-GA 25.91
3 Blair, Savannah 9 HCTS-GA 26.14
4 Tatone, Lucia ] 10 BAR-GA 26.79
5 Haskell, Mae 9 HURR-GA 26.98
6 Gagnon, Caty Mae M 9 VST-GA 27.28
7 Meacham, Raylee E 7 VST-GA 28.97
8 Byars, Caroline V 6 OST-SE 32.21
9 Hwang, Sophia 10 SWAG-GA 32.60
10 Dileonardo, Ella R 7 OST-SE 33.06
11 Gartner, Nora 8 HCTS-GA 33.66
12 Scott, Lauryn 9 HURR-GA 33.81
13 Fulghum, Elsie-Quinn 6 WOLF-GA  33.95
14 Mack, Olivia 10 HURR-GA  34.16
15 Nolasco Vasquez, Kaylee 8 VST-GA 35.91
16 Baird, Lillyanna 7 HCTS-GA 36.64
17 Aiello, Gabriella 5 HURR-GA 39.80
18 Botero, Daniela 8 HURR-GA 40.10
19 Dawson, Sadie R 9 OST-SE 42.41
20 Wilson, Callie E 5 WOLF-GA  42.55
21 Greene, Millie M 5 WOLF-GA 43.25
22 Swindasz, Mila 7 HURR-GA 43,94
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27
28
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31
32
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Anglea, Harper
Groth, Maeve Q
Conner, Emma
Bowlden, Lacey R
Trujillo, Samara

Carrasquillo, Sofia Grace

Mace, Harper
Ghani, Umairah *
Brooks, Maya P
Robichaud, Emily A

6 WOLF-GA
5 WOLF-GA
5 WOLF-GA
9 WOLF-GA
5 HURR-GA
9 HCTS-GA
8 HCTS-GA
7 BAR-GA
8 BAR-GA
10 BAR-GA

#4 Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

44.48
52.72
53.47
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Name

Age Team Seed Time

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

#7 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Nichols, Sawyer L
Huseynov, Atilla
Wilson, Leo
Pothula, Dhanvikh
Ramos, Louis

Han, Isaac

Kanala, Rohan *
Stanley, David R
Cutsinger, Cole T
Lewis, Tre L

Hunt Capuano, Gale A

9 OST-SE
11 OST-SE

7 WOLF-GA
10 SWAG-GA
12 HURR-GA
11 HURR-GA
12 BAR-GA
10 OST-SE

7 OST-SE
12 OST-SE

9 OST-SE

46.32
1:01.57
1:02.59
1:15.48

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Pothula, Dhanvikh
Rowe, Sullivan K
Tatone, George D
Morrill, Mills
Pothula, Rithvikh
Lee, Luka

Chau, Theo
Magnani, Emmett
Morrill, Hart
Watkins, Chance
Beaudoin, Henry
Brown, Chip
Santoyo, Gerardo
Bethi, Sridith
Anglea, Adler G
Kumar, Vihaan
McKnight, James
Pak, Elijah

Qin, Daniel
Reagan, Lucas R
Wilson, Roman D
Armentrout, Camden
Smith, Sawyer

10 SWAG-GA
8 VST-GA
8 BAR-GA
10 HURR-GA
7 SWAG-GA
9 HURR-GA
7 WOLF-GA
8 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
7 HURR-GA
8 HURR-GA
8 OST-SE
8 HURR-GA
8 HURR-GA
8 WOLF-GA
7 HURR-GA
7 HURR-GA
9 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
7 GATOR
8 GATOR
10 HCTS-GA
9 HCTS-GA

#5 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

22.39
22.94
23.76
26.17
26.31
26.90
28.27
28.98
29.07
30.58
31.04
31.82
32.23
34.53
35.97
48.17
48.78

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Name

Age Team Seed Time
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#8 Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Brown, Luca
Blair, Savannah
Bowlden, Lacey R
Aiello, Gabriella
Swindasz, Mila

7 HURR-GA
9 HCTS-GA
9 WOLF-GA
5 HURR-GA
7 HURR-GA

Carrasquillo, Sofia Grace 9 HCTS-GA

Hwang, Sophia

10 SWAG-GA

35.01
35.53
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Name

Age Team Seed Time
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Morrill, Hart
Pothula, Dhanvikh
Beaudoin, Henry
Smith, Sawyer
Bethi, Sridith
Magnani, Emmett
Pak, Elijah
Reagan, Lucas R
Pothula, Rithvikh

10 HURR-GA

10 SWAG-GA
8 HURR-GA
9 HCTS-GA
8 HURR-GA
8 HURR-GA
9 HURR-GA
7 GATOR
7 SWAG-GA

#9 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

30.42
33.19
38.65
39.41
50.80
NT
NT
NT
NT

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Ward, Kenzie D 11 BAR-GA 34.72
2 Bryan, Sage 11 HURR-GA  43.43
3 Fuentes, Elee L 9 OST-SE 43,94
4 Byars, Norra L 9 OST-SE 46.33
5 Carpenter, Iris | 9 OST-SE 47.44
6 Ward, Addison B 12 BAR-GA 49,06
7 Young, Ashley 9 HURR-GA  53.45
8 Byars, Eliza K 8 OST-SE 54.68
9 Marrero, Natalie 9 HURR-GA 55.85
10 Bailon, Rosie 9 HURR-GA NT
11 Payne, Vivianne G 8 OST-SE NT
12 Almonte, Emilia V 8 OST-SE NT
13 Hunt, Francine E 7 OST-SE NT

#6 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Name

Age Team Seed Time

3O Ul WN

Sanford, Aiden M
Corbitt, Graham C
Dorer, JR

Won, Jiho

Roberts, Asher C
Goodin, Charlie H
Ghani, Zohair *
Plaisance, Randall A

12 SWAG-GA
10 OST-SE
8 HURR-GA
9 OST-SE
11 OST-SE
10 OST-SE
9 BAR-GA
9 OST-SE

35.12
39.53
41.42
42.01
43.14
43.96
44.04
45.60

Name

Age Team Seed Time
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Jones, Ella Kate K
Marrero, Amelia
Knisley, Alice
Fuentes, Elee L
Bryan, Sage
Carpenter, Iris I
Nalasco, Julieth G
Lee, Reina

Marrero, Natalie
Hart, Bridget
Byars, Norra L
Murphy, Marvel N
Ward, Addison B
Orr, Ivy F

Byars, Eliza K
Dileonardo, Anna M
Wheeler, Westin L
Young, Ashley
Beaudoin, Charlotte
Grimes, Rachel
Chang, Ava A
Meacham, Raylee E
Bailon, Rosie
Gagnon, Caty Mae M
Aiello, Alexandra
Blair, Savannah
Tatone, Lucia |

11 VST-GA
11 HURR-GA
12 HURR-GA

9 OST-SE
11 HURR-GA

9 OST-SE
12 VST-GA
11 HURR-GA

9 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA

9 OST-SE

9 VST-GA
12 BAR-GA
10 BAR-GA

8 OST-SE

9 OST-SE
10 BAR-GA

9 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA

8 HURR-GA

7 OST-SE

7 VST-GA

9 HURR-GA

9 VST-GA

8 HURR-GA

9 HCTS-GA
10 BAR-GA

32.49
33.13
35.86
35.98
37.39
37.79
37.87
38.05
38.06
39.20
39.41
40.08
41.00
41.77
42.17
42.20
43.23
43.30
43.48
43.66
4498
45.51
45.72
46.47
49.73
50.26
50.89




Columbus Aquatic Club

#9 .. (Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Hines, Piper G
Brown, Luca
Byars, Caroline V
Payne, Vivianne G
Almonte, Emilia V
Hunt, Francine E

Blackburn, Ashley N

Haskell, Mae
Dileonardo, Ella R

7 OST-SE

7 HURR-GA

6 OST-SE

8 OST-SE

8 OST-SE

7 OST-SE
10 OST-SE

9 HURR-GA

7 OST-SE

Nolasco Vasquez, Kaylee 8 VST-GA

Mack, Olivia
Dawson, Sadie R

Fulghum, Elsie-Quinn

Greene, Millie M
Wilson, Callie E
Anglea, Harper
Conner, Emma
Groth, Maeve Q
Scott, Lauryn
Holt, Rosemary
Swindasz, Mila
Focht, Em / Emi P
Gillies, Stella R
Gartner, Nora
Ghani, Umairah *
Brooks, Maya P
Robichaud, Emily A

10 HURR-GA
9 OST-SE
6 WOLF-GA
5 WOLF-GA
5 WOLF-GA
6 WOLF-GA
5 WOLF-GA
5 WOLF-GA
9 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
7 HURR-GA
12 GATOR
11 GATOR
8 HCTS-GA
7 BAR-GA
8 BAR-GA
10 BAR-GA

#10 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

51.59
53.75
54.87
55.37
56.63
56.74
59.46
59.82
1:07.62
1:09.89
1:15.67
1:21.44
1:27.10
1:27.32
1:49.13
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Name

Age Team Seed Time
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Sanford, Aiden M
Caldwell, Carson
Cho, Ian

Kanala, Rochan *
Kim, Henry

Mathews, Maverick G
Hunt Capuano, Gale A

Goodin, Charlie H
Ngo, Aaron
Nichols, Sawyer L
Magnani, Wyatt
Austin, Gabriel
Stanley, David R
Ramos, Louis
Rowe, Sullivan K
Lee, Luka
Wilson, Leo
Austin, Mason
Tatone, George D
Huseynov, Atilla
Lewis, Tre L
Cutsinger, Cole T
Holt, Thomas
Smith, Sawyer
Han, Isaac

Pak, Josiah
Owens, Hunter S
Pak, Elijah
Brown, Chip
Magnani, Emmett

12 SWAG-GA
11 HURR-GA
9 OST-SE
12 BAR-GA
11 HURR-GA
11 GATOR

9 OST-SE
10 OST-SE
10 HURR-GA

9 OST-SE

9 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
10 OST-SE
12 HURR-GA

8 VST-GA

9 HURR-GA

7 WOLF-GA
10 HURR-GA

8 BAR-GA
11 OST-SE
12 OST-SE

7 OST-SE

9 HURR-GA

9 HCTS-GA
11 HURR-GA
12 HURR-GA
11 GATOR

9 HURR-GA

8 OST-SE

8 HURR-GA

30.99
35.42
36.91
37.47
37.69
38.09
38.52
38.66
40.20
40.31
41.30
41.32
41.54
42.21
43.36
43.51
43.85
43.86
45.09
46.53
47.56
48.00
48.65
49.18
49.64
53.32
58.57
1:04.98
1:08.07
1:08.32
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31
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33
34
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Beaudoin, Henry
Hrdlicka, Benny
Bethi, Sridith
Morrill, Hart
Morrill, Mills
Santoyo, Gerardo
Wilson, Roman D

8 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
8 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
8 HURR-GA
8 GATOR

#11 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

1:13.89
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

33 Brooks, Maya P 8 BAR-GA NT
34 Robichaud, Emily A 10 BAR-GA NT
35 Dawson, Sadie R 9 OST-SE NT

#14 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Name

Age Team Seed Time

N O U W

Murphy, Marvel N
Wheeler, Westin L
Mathews, Larsen ]
Bowlden, Lacey R
Botero, Daniela
Gartner, Nora
Mace, Harper
Dawson, Sadie R

9 VST-GA
10 BAR-GA
10 GATOR

9 WOLF-GA

8 HURR-GA

8 HCTS-GA

8 HCTS-GA

9 OST-SE

#12 Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

25.71
26.73
26.84
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Anglea, Adler G 8 WOLF-GA 51.07
2 Chau, Theo 7 WOLF-GA NT
3 Watkins, Chance 7 HURR-GA NT
4 Dorer, JR 8 HURR-GA NT
5 Dixon, Hunter | 7 GATOR NT
6 Reagan, Lucas R 7 GATOR NT
7 Pothula, Rithvikh 7 SWAG-GA NT

#13 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Name

Age Team Seed Time

O 0 N O Ul bd WIN -
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Jones, Ella Kate K
Ward, Kenzie D
Marrero, Amelia
Hart, Bridget
Wheeler, Westin L

Dileonardo, Anna M

Marrero, Natalie
Nalasco, Julieth G
Hwang, Sophia
Young, Ashley
Orr, Ivy F

Gagnon, Caty Mae M

Bailon, Rosie
Hines, Piper G
Holt, Rosemary
Meacham, Raylee E
Aiello, Alexandra
Payne, Vivianne G
Tatone, Lucia |
Byars, Caroline V
Hunt, Francine E
Almonte, Emilia V

Blackburn, Ashley N

Dileonardo, Ella R

Fulghum, Elsie-Quinn

Greene, Millie M
Wilson, Callie E
Anglea, Harper
Conner, Emma
Groth, Maeve Q

Nolasco Vasquez, Kaylee

Ghani, Umairah *

11 VST-GA
11 BAR-GA
11 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
10 BAR-GA

9 OST-SE

9 HURR-GA
12 VST-GA
10 SWAG-GA

9 HURR-GA
10 BAR-GA

9 VST-GA

9 HURR-GA

7 OST-SE
10 HURR-GA

7 VST-GA

8 HURR-GA

8 OST-SE
10 BAR-GA

6 OST-SE

7 OST-SE

8 OST-SE
10 OST-SE

7 OST-SE

6 WOLF-GA

5 WOLF-GA

5 WOLF-GA

6 WOLF-GA

5 WOLF-GA

5 WOLF-GA

8 VST-GA

7 BAR-GA

36.85
38.42
42.38
44.57
45.31
45.47
48.34
49.06
49.55
50.30
50.70
51.00
54.22
54.50
56.74
57.78
59.22
59.63
1:01.74
1:02.47
1:03.72
1:10.23
1:11.28
1:14.17
1:15.89
1:33.54
1:39.74
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Kim, Henry 11 HURR-GA 41.62
2 Magnani, Wyatt 9 HURR-GA  44.39
3 Kanala, Rohan * 12 BAR-GA 45,54
4 Ghani, Zohair * 9 BAR-GA 45,79
5 Mathews, Maverick G 11 GATOR 46.24
6 Ngo, Aaron 10 HURR-GA 47.10
7 Stanley, David R 10 OST-SE 48.36
8 Kanala, Rochan * 12 BAR-GA 49,47
9 Goodin, Charlie H 10 OST-SE 50.54
10 Tatone, George D 8 BAR-GA 51.34
11 Cutsinger, Cole T 7 OST-SE 51.41
12 Austin, Gabriel 10 HURR-GA 51.49
13 Rowe, Sullivan K 8 VST-GA 53.84
14 Austin, Mason 10 HURR-GA 54.40
15 Ramos, Louis 12 HURR-GA 55.81
16 Han, Isaac 11 HURR-GA 58.19
17 Lee, Luka 9 HURR-GA 58.76
18 Smith, Sawyer 9 HCTS-GA 1:00.64
19 Huseynov, Atilla 11 OST-SE 1:00.95
20 Pak, Josiah 12 HURR-GA 1:01.44
21 Chau, Theo 7 WOLF-GA 1:03.90
22 Owens, Hunter S 11 GATOR 1:12.41
23 Watkins, Chance 7 HURR-GA 1:13.13
24 Anglea, Adler G 8 WOLF-GA 1:18.15
25 Holt, Thomas 9 HURR-GA NT
26 Dixon, Hunter ] 7 GATOR NT

#15 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Murphy, Marvel N 9 VST-GA 17.47
2 Mathews, Larsen | 10 GATOR 19.87
3 Meacham, Raylee E 7 VST-GA 22.61
4 Tatone, Lucia ] 10 BAR-GA 23.09
5 Haskell, Mae 9 HURR-GA 23.99
6 Carrasquillo, Sofia Grace 9 HCTS-GA 24.41
7 Brown, Luca 7 HURR-GA 25.77
8 Nolasco Vasquez, Kaylee 8 VST-GA 27.83
9 Mack, Olivia 10 HURR-GA  29.17
10 Scott, Lauryn 9 HURR-GA 29.77
11 Gartner, Nora 8 HCTS-GA 30.50
12 Swindasz, Mila 7 HURR-GA 33.07
13 Baird, Lillyanna 7 HCTS-GA 34.71
14 Aiello, Gabriella 5 HURR-GA 35.78
15 Mace, Harper 8 HCTS-GA 39.25
16 Greene, Millie M 5 WOLF-GA 39.90
17 Fulghum, Elsie-Quinn 6 WOLF-GA  40.29
18 Wilson, Callie E 5 WOLF-GA 40.41
19 Anglea, Harper 6 WOLF-GA  41.50
20 Botero, Daniela 8 HURR-GA 44,15
21 Conner, Emma 5 WOLF-GA 52.24
22 Groth, Maeve Q 5 WOLF-GA 55.06
23 Trujillo, Samara 5 HURR-GA NT
24 Blair, Savannah 9 HCTS-GA NT
25 Ghani, Umairah * 7 BAR-GA NT
26 Brooks, Maya P 8 BAR-GA NT
27 Robichaud, Emily A 10 BAR-GA NT




Columbus Aquatic Club

#16 Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

#19 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
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Name

Age Team Seed Time

Name

Age Team Seed Time
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Plaisance, Randall A
Rowe, Sullivan K
Tatone, George D
Beaudoin, Henry
Armentrout, Camden
Bethi, Sridith
Morrill, Mills
Brown, Chip
Morrill, Hart
Magnani, Emmett
Chau, Theo
Santoyo, Gerardo
Anglea, Adler G
McKnight, James
Kumar, Vihaan
Dorer, JR

Pak, Elijah

Qin, Daniel

Reagan, Lucas R
Wilson, Roman D

9 OST-SE 17.10
8 VST-GA 17.97
8 BAR-GA 20.42
8 HURR-GA  24.26
10 HCTS-GA 25.17
8 HURR-GA  27.12
10 HURR-GA  27.20
8 OST-SE 28.71
10 HURR-GA  29.13
8 HURR-GA  29.35
7 WOLF-GA  31.18
8 HURR-GA  31.35
8 WOLF-GA  34.03
7 HURR-GA  41.50
7 HURR-GA  48.76
8 HURR-GA NT
9 HURR-GA NT
10 HURR-GA NT
7 GATOR NT
8 GATOR NT

#17 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

O 0 N O Ul bd WIN -
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Jones, Ella Kate K
Ward, Kenzie D
Knisley, Alice
Marrero, Amelia
Fuentes, Elee L
Bryan, Sage

Hart, Bridget
Marrero, Natalie
Byars, Norra L

Orr, vy F

Young, Ashley
Wheeler, Westin L
Dileonardo, Anna M
Grimes, Rachel
Gagnon, Caty Mae M
Botero, Daniela
Holt, Rosemary
Lee, Reina
Beaudoin, Charlotte
Focht, Em / Emi P
Mathews, Larsen ]

11 VST-GA
11 BAR-GA
12 HURR-GA
11 HURR-GA
9 OST-SE
11 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
9 HURR-GA
9 OST-SE
10 BAR-GA
9 HURR-GA
10 BAR-GA
9 OST-SE
8 HURR-GA
9 VST-GA
8 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
11 HURR-GA
10 HURR-GA
12 GATOR
10 GATOR

1:10.92
1:16.07
1:18.98
1:19.17
1:21.44
1:22.63
1:24.60
1:25.80
1:31.87
1:37.23
1:37.52
1:37.74
1:38.90
1:41.14
1:44.18

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Name Age Team Seed Time #20 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
1 Bryan, Sage 11 HURR-GA  45.10 Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Knisley, Alice 12 HURR-GA 45,58 1 Caldwell, Carson 11 HURR-GA 1:16.01
3 Chang, Ava A 7 OST-SE 50.73 2 Dorer, JR 8 HURR-GA 1:20.80
4 Ward, Addison B 12 BAR-GA 51.30 3 Kim, Henry 11 HURR-GA 1:21.62
5 Carpenter, Iris | 9 OST-SE 52.15 4 Ghani, Zohair * 9 BAR-GA 1:23.20
6 Grimes, Rachel 8 HURR-GA 57.91 5 Goodin, Charlie H 10 OST-SE 1:24.30
7 Nalasco, Julieth G 12 VST-GA 59.33 6 Kanala, Rohan * 12 BAR-GA 1:24.79
8 Byars, Eliza K 8 OST-SE 1:02.90 7 Nichols, Sawyer L 9 OST-SE 1:25.67
9 Aiello, Alexandra 8 HURR-GA 1:04.01 8 Mathews, Maverick G 11 GATOR 1:26.63
10 Lee, Reina 11 HURR-GA NT 9 Kanala, Rochan * 12 BAR-GA 1:29.23
11 Beaudoin, Charlotte 10 HURR-GA NT 10 Ramos, Louis 12 HURR-GA 1:34.91
12 Focht, Em / Emi P 12 GATOR NT 11 Magnani, Wyatt 9 HURR-GA 1:37.61
13 Gillies, Stella R 11 GATOR NT 12 Austin, Mason 10 HURR-GA 1:38.54
14 Blackburn, Ashley N 10 OST-SE NT 13 Lewis, Tre L 12 OST-SE 1:44.86
15 Hwang, Sophia 10 SWAG-GA NT 14 Han, Isaac 11 HURR-GA 1:47.69
#18 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke 15 Hrdlicka, Benny 10 HURR-GA NT
. 16 Watkins, Chance 7 HURR-GA NT
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Plaisance, Randall A 9 OST-SE 2676 | 17 Lee/luka 9 HURR-GA NT
2 Sanford, Aiden M 12 SWAG-GA 4881 | 18 PakJosiah 12 HURR-GA NT
3 Won, Jiho 9 OST-SE 48.95 19 Dixon, Hunter ] 7 GATOR NT
4 Roberts, Asher C 11 OST-SE 49,40
5 Hunt Capuano, Gale A 9 OST-SE 49,42
6 Corbitt, Graham C 10 OST-SE 49,44
7 Caldwell, Carson 11 HURR-GA 51.52
8 Cho, lan 9 OST-SE 52.64
9 Kanala, Rochan * 12 BAR-GA 54.16
10 Ngo, Aaron 10 HURR-GA 55.10
11 Austin, Gabriel 10 HURR-GA 55.32
12 Austin, Mason 10 HURR-GA 57.48
13 Wilson, Leo 7 WOLF-GA 1:13.44
14 Pothula, Rithvikh 7 SWAG-GA 1:19.15
15 Hrdlicka, Benny 10 HURR-GA NT
16 Holt, Thomas 9 HURR-GA NT
17 Pak, Josiah 12 HURR-GA NT
18 Dixon, Hunter | 7 GATOR NT
19 Stanley, David R 10 OST-SE NT




